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Wall Mounting
侧壁安装

Ceiling Mounting
吸顶安装

A B

电压 灯罩 电流 (A)光源 kg

220V~/50Hz

220V~/50Hz

220V~/50Hz

Opal/乳白

Clear/透明

Opal/乳白

Clear/透明

Opal/乳白

Clear/透明

2.38

2.38

2.38

0.14

0.23

0.23

TCW098 1×TL-D18W IC 220-50 CL 

TCW098 1×TL-D18W IC 220-50 OP

TCW098 2×PLL18W IC 220-50 CL

TCW098 2×PLL18W IC 220-50 OP

TCW098 1×PLL36W IC 220-50 CL

TCW098 1×PLL36W IC 220-50 OP

Unit/单位: mm

2xPL-L 18W/840/4P

1xPL-L 36W/840/4P

Lamp

1xTLD 18W/840

Voltage Cover Current (A)
灯头

G13

2G11

2G11

Lampholder

462

93
.5

2-Ø5

672

12
7

93.5

Ø19

Drill hole/开孔 2-Ø6

462

Drill hole/开孔 2-Ø6

462



670

680

2x

Drill hole/开孔 Ø19

Drill hole/开孔 2xØ5

2x

2x

Cable diameter/线径: Mini. Ø6.0mm
Max. Ø9.5mm

b. Cable entry from back
    导线从背部塞入

a. Cable entry from side
    导线从侧面塞入

Cable inlet ring
进线圈

21

53

4

2x
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